January 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
New Year's Day
College Closed
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
Spring Semester Kickoff
ANB Bank Leadership
Center
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Martin Luther King Day
Equality Day
College Closed
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Board Dinner Board Retreat
5:30 p.m. 12 noonto 4 p.m.
CCC 178/179 Board Room
Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room
28 29 30 31



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

February 2018

Sunday Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
February 1-March 1 1 2 3
Art Exhibition: Jennie Kiessling - Same Mind
Esther & John Clay Fine Arts Gallery
Reception: 7 p.m., Monday, February 5
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Budget Session Valentine's Day Foundation Board
Convenes Y 5:15 p.m.
G e ‘\I Board Room
£TH
_— N
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
President's Day WACCT Conference WCCC Meeting
Center for Conferences and Institutes Clay Pathfinder
UP Centennial Room Bldg. - Room 108
Legislative Reception WACCT Awards
Clay Pathfinder Bildg. - ANB Bank
Leadership Center
5 p.m.-5:45 p.m. - Cocktail Reception
5:45 p.m.-6:30 p.m. - WACCT Awards
6:30-8:30 p.m. - Legislative Reception
25 26 27 28
Board Dinner
5:30 p.m.

CCC 178/179

Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/valentines-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

March 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
3 p.m., Sunday, 7 p.m. Monday, March 19 | 7 p.m., Thursday, March 22 4| 2 3
March 4 Jazz Concert featuring the | Guest Speaker: Artist Sharan Elran
World Music ensembles from East ANB Bank Leadership Center, Clay Pathfinder Building
Concert High, South High & LCCC This event is made possible by the LCCC Foundation
South High Carey Junior High Entrepreneurial Center Fund and the Gregory Dyekman Math
School and Science Fund.

4

5

6

Phi Theta Kappa
Membership Introduction
6 p.m., Clay Pathfinder
Bldg.

ANB Bank Leadership

7

9

Budget Session
Adjourns (apx.)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Spring Break
College Closed

17

18

19

20

21

Board Dinner
5:30 p.m.
CCC 178/179

Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Good Friday

31

ACCT Governance Leadership Institute -= March 21-23



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php

April 2018

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Easter

3

4

5

é

Dental Hygiene Pinning
Ceremony
More Info to Follow

8

10

11

Board Dinner
5:30 p.m.
CCC 178/179

Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

WCCC Meeting
EWC

28

29

30

3 p.m., Sunday, April 8
Faculty Recital

St. Mark’s Episcopal
Church

7 p.m., Monday, April 9
Cantorei Concert: On
the Way to Carnegie
Hall

St. Mark’s Episcopal
Church

April 11-May 1

LCCC Student Art
Exhibition
Reception: Noon,
Wednesday, April 11
Esther & John Clay
Fine Arts Gallery

7:30 p.m., April 19-21, 26-28
Lone Star and Laundry and

Bourbon

Two one-act plays by James
McLure

LCCC Playhouse

3 p.m. Saturday, April 21
Theresa Bogard Chamber Group
St. Mark’s Episcopal Church

3 p.m., Sunday, April 22
Student Honors Concert
St. Mark’s Episcopal Church



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

May 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Time TBD, Thursday, | 3 p.m., Sunday, May 6
May 3 Concert: A Celebration 1 2 3 4 5
Concert: Smilin’ in of Pops
Spring South High School
Location TBD
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Board Dinner Commencement
5:30 p.m. More Info to Come
CCC 178/179
Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Foundation Board
5:15 p.m.
Mother's Day Board Room
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

Memorial Day



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/mothers-day.php

June 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 %
WCCC Meeting
NWC
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Board Dinner
5:30 p.m.
Father's Day CCC 178/179
Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room
24 25 26 27 28 29 30



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/shared/fathers-day.php

July 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
| 2 3 4 5 6 /
Independence Day
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Board Dinner
5:30 p.m.
CCC 178/179
Board Meeting
7:00 p.m.
Board Room
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php

August 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4
S} 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

FILING FOR OFFICE DATES - August 8 thru 27




September 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
]
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Labor Day

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Foundation Board
5:30 p.m.
Board Room

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

October 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
Columbus Day
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
Halloween



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/halloween.php

November 2018

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3
4 5 é 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Foundation Board
5:15 p.m.
Veterans Day Board Room
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Thanksgiving Break | Thanksgiving Break | Thanksgiving Break
College Closed College Closed College Closed
25 26 27 28 29 30



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php

December 2018

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

]

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Christmas
30 31



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

