	January 2018							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
	New Year's Day College Closed	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8 Spring Semester Kickoff ANB Bank Leadership Center	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15 Martin Luther King Day Equality Day College Closed	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24 Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	25	26 Board Retreat 12 noon to 4 p.m. Board Room	27		
28	29	30	31					

	February 2018									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
Esther & John Cla	h 1 ennie Kiessling - San ay Fine Arts Gallery ., Monday, February		1	2	3					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12 Budget Session Convenes	13	14 Valentine's Day	15 Foundation Board 5:15 p.m. Board Room	16	17				
18	19 President's Day	20	21 WACCT Conference Center for Conferences and Institutes UP Centennial Room Legislative Reception WACCT Awards Clay Pathfinder Bldg. – ANB Bank Leadership Center 5 p.m5:45 p.m. – Cocktail Reception 5:45 p.m6:30 p.m. – WACCT Awards 6:30-8:30 p.m. – Legislative Reception	22 WCCC Meeting Clay Pathfinder Bldg. – Room 108	23	24				
25	26	27	28 Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179  Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room							

		M	arch 2018	3		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
3 p.m., Sunday, March 4 World Music Concert South High School	7 p.m. Monday, March 19 Jazz Concert featuring the ensembles from East High, South High & LCCC Carey Junior High	7 p.m., Thursday, March 22  Guest Speaker: Artist Sharan Elran  ANB Bank Leadership Center, Clay Pathfinder Building  This event is made possible by the LCCC Foundation  Entrepreneurial Center Fund and the Gregory Dyekman Math and Science Fund.		1	2	3
4	5	Phi Theta Kappa Membership Introduction 6 p.m., Clay Pathfinder Bldg. ANB Bank Leadership	7	8	<b>9</b> Budget Session Adjourns (apx.)	10
11	12	13	14	15	16 Spring Break College Closed	17
18	19	20	21 Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	Good Friday	31
	ACCT Gover	nance Leadersh	nip Institute –	March 21-2	3	

			Apr	il 2018		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Easter	2	3	4	5	6 Dental Hygiene Pinning Ceremony More Info to Follow	7
8	9	10	Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 WCCC Meeting EWC	28
29	30	3 p.m., Sunday, April 8 Faculty Recital St. Mark's Episcopal Church	7 p.m., Monday, April 9 Cantorei Concert: On the Way to Carnegie Hall St. Mark's Episcopal Church	April 11-May 1 LCCC Student Art Exhibition Reception: Noon, Wednesday, April 11 Esther & John Clay Fine Arts Gallery	7:30 p.m., April 19-21, 26-28  Lone Star and Laundry and  Bourbon  Two one-act plays by James  McLure  LCCC Playhouse	3 p.m. Saturday, April 21  Theresa Bogard Chamber Group St. Mark's Episcopal Church  3 p.m., Sunday, April 22  Student Honors Concert St. Mark's Episcopal Church

	May 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
Time TBD, Thursday, May 3 Concert: Smilin' in Spring Location TBD	3 p.m., Sunday, May 6 Concert: A Celebration of Pops South High School	1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	P Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179 Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	10	11	12 Commencement More Info to Come			
13 Mother's Day	14	15	16	17 Foundation Board 5:15 p.m. Board Room	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28 Memorial Day	29	30	31					

June 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7 WCCC Meeting NWC	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17 Father's Day	18	19	20 Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179  Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	July 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
1	2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7			
8	9	10	Board Dinner 5:30 p.m. CCC 178/179  Board Meeting 7:00 p.m. Board Room	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

	August 2018									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					
	FILING FOR OFFICE DATES – August 8 thru 27									

September 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
						1		
2	3 Labor Day	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19 Foundation Board 5:30 p.m. Board Room	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

	October 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8 Columbus Day	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31 Halloween						

	November 2018									
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11 Veterans Day	12	13	14	Foundation Board 5:15 p.m. Board Room	16	17				
18	19	20	21 Thanksgiving Break College Closed	Thanksgiving Break College Closed	23 Thanksgiving Break College Closed	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30					

	December 2018								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
						1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8			
9	10	11	12	13	14	15			
16	17	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	<b>25</b> Christmas	26	27	28	29			
30	31								